
Narasapur - Visakhapatnam (Link) Passenger/57264 - Pass - SCR 
NDD/Nidadavolu Junction to SLO/Samalkot Junction 

1h 24m - 73 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NS Narasapur 23:05 1 1 0 60 2 SCR
2 PKO Palakollu 23:14 23:15 1m 0 1 9 66 SCR
3 VVM Viravasaram 23:24 23:25 1m 1 1 19 13 SCR
4 BVRM Bhimavaram Junction 00:15 00:25 10m 2 30 61 SCR
5 AL Attili 00:44 00:45 1m 1 2 49 33 14 SCR
6 TNKU Tanuku 01:04 01:05 1m 1 2 59 65 14 SCR
7 KLDI Kaldhari 01:14 01:15 1m 0 2 69 19 18 SCR
8 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 01:38 01:40 2m 0 2 76 58 12 SCR
9 KVR Kovvur 01:55 01:56 1m 1 2 91 57 SCR
10 GVN Godavari 02:01 02:02 1m 0 2 96 14 33 SCR
11 RJY Rajahmundry 02:15 02:20 5m 3 2 99 70 14 SCR
12 DWP Dwarapudi 02:37 02:38 1m 0 2 119 56 18 SCR
13 APT Anaparti 02:42 02:43 1m 0 2 122 76 19 SCR
14 SLO Samalkot Junction 03:04 03:05 1m 1 2 149 81 17 SCR
15 PAP Pithapuram 03:14 03:15 1m 1 2 161 86 18 SCR
16 GLP Gollaprolu 03:19 03:20 1m 0 2 167 60 17 SCR
17 ANV Annavaram 03:39 03:40 1m 3 2 186 53 28 SCR
18 TUNI Tuni 03:59 04:00 1m 2 2 202 70 25 SCR
19 NRP Narsipatnam Road 04:19 04:20 1m 0 2 225 56 23 SCR
20 YLM Elamanchili 04:39 04:40 1m 0 2 242 19 22 SCR
21 AKP Anakapalle 05:54 05:55 1m 3 2 266 11 31 SCR
22 DVD Duvvada 07:24 07:25 1m 4 2 282 54 41 ECoR
23 MIPM Marripalem PH 07:39 07:40 1m 1 2 295 9 ECoR
24 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 08:10 4 2 299 - 6 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (14:39)

May 21 2024 (14:39)

1

1


